Power Series | 6-CNF-100/150/200
    6-CNF-100/150/200
    100/150/200Ah Gel battery
Features
An internationally recognized green environmental protection products: rechargeable gel battery, the
colloidal electrolyte is absorbed between the plates and separators, no free electrolyte in the battery:
 No need to add water during the use, maintenance free;

Rev 001.001     ©  2018 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
 Order Information
Product  Part Number Description
Power series
6-CNY-100 100Ah Gel battery
6-CNY-150 150Ah Gel battery
6-CNY-200 200Ah Gel battery
Application
Package Information
 100/150/200Ah gel battery 6-CNF-100/150/200 *1